1Palmer Wahl Instruments, Inc.  •  Toll Free: 800-421-2853  •  Phone: 828-658-3131  •  www.palmerwahl.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. Go to www.palmerwahl.com for most current information.
October
2025
Wall Mount - Supplied with pressure connection at the bottom of case
unless otherwise specified.
Flush Mount - Supplied with pressure connection at the back of the
case. Black lever handle standard. (Not available in 12 inch case).

Palmer Recorders use superior quality chart paper and pens engineered to work
together for optimum performance and accuracy.
Recorder Pen Order Information
Pen
Arm # Pen Position Color Part Number 1 Pen
Recorder
2 Pen
Recorder
3 Pen
Recorder
RP-3
TOP PEN
on 3 Pen
Recorder
Red AR-3714-11-6 ✓ ✓ Std
Blue AR-3714-14-6 ✓ ✓ ✓
Green AR-3714-13-6 ✓ ✓ ✓
Black AR-3714-12-6 ✓ ✓ ✓
RP-2
ONLY PEN
on 1 Pen
Recorder
TOP PEN
on 2 Pen
Recorder
MIDDLE PEN
on 3 Pen
Recorder
Red AR-3714-06-6 Std Std ✓
Blue AR-3714-09-6 ✓ ✓ Std
Green AR-3714-08-6 ✓ ✓ ✓
Black AR-3714-07-6 ✓ ✓ ✓
RP-1
BOTTOM
PEN
on 2 or 3
Pen
Recorder
Red AR-3714-01-6 ✓ ✓ ✓
Blue AR-3714-04-6 ✓ Std ✓
Green AR-3714-03-6 ✓ ✓ Std
Black AR-3714-02-6 ✓ ✓ ✓
5Palmer Wahl Instruments, Inc.  •  Toll Free: 800-421-2853  •  Phone: 828-658-3131  •  www.palmerwahl.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. Go to www.palmerwahl.com for most current information.
October
2025